Institute of
Art, Design +
Technology
Dian Laoghaire

IADT Academic Council + Sub-Committee Meetings -
Scheduled Dates for 2023-24

Document
Submissions Deadline

AC / Sub-Committee

Scheduled Meeting Date = Meeting Time

Monday 16 October 2023 14:30 - 16:00 06/10/2023

Monday 13 November 2023 14:30 - 16:00 03/11/2023

Monday 11 December 2023 14:30 - 16:00 01/12/2023

Monday 15 January 2024 14:30 - 16:00 05/01/2024

ACADEMIC COUNCIL Monday 12 February 2024 14:30 - 16:00 02/02/2024
Monday 11 March 2024 14:30 - 16:00 01/03/2024

Monday 15 April 2024 14:30 - 16:00 05/04/2024

Monday 13 May 2024 14:30 - 16:00 03/05/2024

Monday 17 June 2024 14:30 - 16:00 07/06/2024

Tuesday 03 October 2023 11:00-12:00 25/09/2023

Academic P|anning’ Tuesday 21 November 2023 11:00 - 12:00 13/11/2023
. . . Tuesday 09 January 2024 11:00 - 12:00 01/01/2024
Co-ordination & Review Tuesday 13 February 2024 11:00 - 12:00 05/02/2024
Committee Tuesday 19 March 2024 11:00 - 12:00 11/03/2024
Tuesday 14 May 2024 11:00-12:00 06/05/2024

Tuesday 24 October 2023 11:00 - 13:00 16/10/2023

Programme Validation Tuesday 28 November 2023 11:00 - 13:00 20/11/2023
X Tuesday 16 January 2024 11:00 - 13:00 08/01/2024
Committee Tuesday 20 February 2024 11:00 - 13:00 12/02/2024
Tuesday 09 April 2024 11:00 - 13:00 01/04/2024

Wednesday 18 October 2023 12:00 - 13:00 10/10/2023

Wednesday 22 November 2023 12:00 - 13:00 14/11/2023

Wednesday 24 January 2024 12:00 - 13:00 16/01/2024

Quality Enhancement Wednesday 28 February 2024 12:00 - 13:00 20/02/2024
Wednesday 20 March 2024 12:00 - 13:00 12/03/2024

Wednesday 24 April 2024 12:00 - 13:00 16/04/2024

Wednesday 22 May 2024 12:00 - 13:00 14/05/2024

Tuesday 10 October 2023 11:00 - 13:00 02/10/2023

Tuesday 14 November 2023 11:00 - 13:00 06/11/2023

Tuesday 12 December 2023 11:00 - 13:00 04/12/2023

Research & Development Tuesday 30 January 2024 11:00 - 13:00 22/01/2024
Tuesday 05 March 2024 11:00 - 13:00 26/02/2024

Tuesday 30 April 2024 11:00 - 13:00 22/04/2024

Tuesday 11 June 2024 11:00 - 13:00 03/06/2024

Note: Dates are subject to Change
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Institute of
Art, Design +
Technology
Dian Laoghaire

IADT Academic Council + Sub-Committee Meetings -
Scheduled Dates for 2023-24

Document
Submissions Deadline

AC / Sub-Committee

Scheduled Meeting Date = Meeting Time

Wednesday 11 October 2023 11:30 - 13:00 03/10/2023

Wednesday 15 November 2023 11:30-13:00 07/11/2023

Wednesday 13 December 2023 11:30 - 13:00 05/12/2023

. . Wednesday 17 January 2024 11:30 - 13:00 09/01/2024
TeaChmg and Learnmg Wednesday 21 February 2024 11:30 - 13:00 13/02/2024
Wednesday 10 April 2024 11:30-13:00 02/04/2024

Wednesday 15 May 2024 11:30-13:00 07/05/2024

Wednesday 12 June 2024 11:30-13:00 04/06/2024

Note: Dates are subject to Change
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